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A Premier Girls' School

a7og Sy o9 | An Invitation to Excellence : Be a light unto yourself
FEE STRUCTURE 2021-22 (CBSE) Indian and SAARC Country
Particulars 2021-22 (INR) 2021-22 (INR)
(A) Prospectus (Along with Application Form) : 1000 1000
(B) Registration Fees (Non-Refundable) : 5000 5000
(C) Annual Fee Structure:- Boarder Fee 2021-22 | Day Scholar Fee 2021- 22
S. No. | Fee Heads All Classes All Classes
One Time Payment at the time of Admission (Non-Refundable)
1 Admission Fee 40,000 40,000
One Time Payment at the time of Admission (Refundable on Leaving the School)
2 Caution Money 10,000 10,000
Yearly Payment
3 Tuition Fee # 2,00,000 2,00,000
4 Boarding & Lodging*** 2,15,000
Total Fee 4,65,000 2,50,000
Accountable Payment
5 Personal Charges* 10,000 10,000
Installments Particulars Boarder Day Scholar
Fee 2,79,000 1,50,000
| Installment Personal Charges 10,000 10,000
(At the time of admission )
Total (1) 2,89,000 1,60,000
Il Installment (September) Fee 1,86,000 1,00,000
Total (I1) 1,86,000 1,00,000
GRAND TOTAL Total (I +1I) 4,75,000 2,60,000

# Includes Annual fee, Etiquette & Finishing Skills, Fine Arts, Foreign Language, Horse Riding and IT Charges.

* Minimum balance of INR 5000/- to be maintained at all time.

**Transport facility as per route available on request. Separate transport fees structure as per route available in school office.

**Inclusive of Laundry Charges

Note:- Tour & Travel Charges will be charged extra.

Mode of Payment

Parents may deposit the Fee by Demand Draft (DD) only in favour of MODY SCHOOL, payable at Lakshmangarh, Distt. Sikar (Raj.) drawn on Bank of Baroda,
Punjab National Bank and HDFC Bank.

ONLINE PAYMENT OPTION

Parents may also deposit the fee online through RTGS/ NEFT in the bank account of MODY SCHOOL, at Punjab National Bank (PNB) (A/c No. 11932191030404,
IFSC- PUNB0119310).
You are also requested to send fax or mail of deposition slip,clearly mentioning student’s name, class, father’s name.

Special Scholarship on tuition fee (Class lll to Xll) for the following

1 45% for Children of Defence Personnel / Paramilitary / Police (Serving or Retired)#

2 55% for Children of Martyrs (Rajasthan ) - Defence Personnel#

3 Siblings (Two Girls) [10 % of tuition to a second child ]. The same would continue 3 or more Girls child

Note:- # For Entire Tenure in the school Note : Please don’'t deposit any fee in cash




